## **APPLICATION & ENROLLMENT AGREEMENT**

Email:	
Name	Age Date of Birth
Address	Phone ( )
City	State Zip
State of Health? Any Limitations?	
Reasons for Taking Class?	
Any Previous Training? What Ranks Achiev	ed?
EducationOccupation	Referred By
In Emergency Notify	Phone ( )
FEES: Fees listed are for attendance of 1 or 2	2 days per week. SPECIAL FEE \$145 mo
1. KUNG FU/CHUAN FA/KENPO: Tue	es 7-8pm; Sun 12:30-1:30pm \$105/ \$125 mo.
2. BEG. TAI CHI: Sunday 10-11am, \$10	05 mo. / ADV. TAI CHI, Sun. 11am-12, MON. 7-8pm \$105/\$125
3. FOUNDATIONS OF TAOIST PRAC Monday 6-7pm, \$105mo.	TICE: QIGONG, MEDITATION & PHILOSOPHY:
3. ADV. QIGONG: Monday 8:30-9:30pt	m \$\$105 mo.
<u>DISCOUNTS:</u> Pay one year in advance & remonth FREE. Pay 3 months in advance and MULTIPLE CLASS DISCOUNTS: Students	R YEAR; UNIFORMS: \$45 (\$25 pants, \$20 T-Shirt) ceive 2 month's FREE. Pay 6 mo.'s in advance & receive one receive ½ mo. (2 weeks) FREE. s may enroll in any two ongoing classes for \$125 per month total. going classes for only \$145 per month! (SAVE \$170 per month!)
Registration & class fees are non-refundable outlined here & in the Student Guide. Enroll also responsible for knowing your limitations safety of others. By signing, you agree to assu Core System, its instructors, assistants, partinjuries, or losses which you may incur, & ag	ect to a \$10 per week late fee. Returned check fee is \$30.  Students agree to adhere to all rules, policies, and procedures a only on the advice of your physician or assume all risks. You are and for protecting your health and safety and the health and ame all risks and to hold Carl Totton, the Taoist Institute, the cipants, & agents harmless for any and all liability for accidents, aree to pay Carl Totton's & the Institute's legal costs, attorney's as you bring against the Institute, Carl Totton, or his assistants.
SIGNATURE	DATE
Parent/Guardian's signature if under 18:	Approved by Director:
	DATE